
CO's 

CO102. 1 

CO102.2 

CO102.3 

CO102.4 

CO102.5 

lst Semester A,B,C Section 

Academic Year 

Course Name 
Course Code 

75 

74 

73 

PES Institute of Technology & Management, Shivamogga 

72 

Direct Attainment Indirect Attainment 

71 

70 

69 

CO Attainment 

68.5 

71.48 

72.29 

70.86 

69.34 

CO102. 1 

71.14 

21PHY12 

Course Outcome Altainment 

2021-22 

73.06 

CO102.2 

81.67 

79.34 

83.34 

80 

77.67 

Dr,Pramod Pai. Dr.Prasad, Ms. Rashmi 

Course Instructor 

CO102.3 

Engineering Physics 

74.5 

P-CYCLE 

NBA Code 

No. of Students 

Total 
Attainment 

Course Outcome Attainment 

71.14 

72.69 

73.06 

74.5 

72.69 

71.01 

CO102,4 CO102.5 

71.01 

Pr 

C102 

210 

Remarks 

Complete 
Attainment 

Complete 
Attainment 

Complete 
Attainment 

Complete 
Attainment 

Complete 
Attainment 

Dr. Pramod Gopal Pai 

h, Sigot Ru d, 

Head oftheDopartment 
Depe.ent of Fy is 



PO's 

PO1 

PO2 

PO3 

PO4 

PO5 

PO6 

PO7 

PO8 

PO9 

PO10 

PO11 

PO12 

lst Semester A,B,C Section 

Course Name 

Course Code 

Scale of 3 

Academic Year 

Achievable 

1.8 

1.6 

1.4 

1.2 

PES Institute of Technology & Management, Shivamogga 

0.8 

0.6 

0.4 

0.2 

Achievable 

Attained 

1.8 

1 

1 

PO1 PO2 PO3 

1.8 1 

1.31 0.73 0 

Program Outcome Attainment 

21PHY12 

2021-22 

Attained 

1.31 

PO4 

0.73 

0.72 

0.73 

0.73 

POS PO6 PO7 

1 

0.72 

P -CYCLE 

Engineering Physics 

Dr.Pramod Pai, Dr.Prasad, Ms. Rashb2 
Course Instructor 

NBA Code 

No. of Students 

Percentage 

Program Outcome Attainment 

72.78 

0 

73.00 

72,00 

73.00 

73.00 

1 1 

C102 

0.73 0.73 

210 

RemarkS 
Attained 
Attained 

PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 

Attained 

Attained 

Attained 

Dr. Pramod Gopal Pai 
Head ofthe Departnent 
Department of Physirs 

PES Insitute af Technglogy & ,n: 
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